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Total Passengers (excluding Canada)

Japan Passengers (international flights)

Domestic Passengers

7-Day Moving Average Daily Passenger Volume
2025 Volume as Percentage of 2024 Volume
Through 7 December 2025

Source:  HVCB analysis based on data from DBEDT
Note: Passenger volume figures include both visitors and residents. Total includes other international passengers. 



Month-to-Date and Year-to-Date Daily Passenger Volume
2025 Volume versus 2024 and 2019 Volume
Through 7 December 2025

Source:  HVCB analysis based on data from DBEDT
Note: Passenger volume figures include both visitors and residents. 

December 2025 (Month-to-Date through 7 December)

2019 2024 2025
2019 vs 2025 

Volume 
Change

2019 vs 2025 
Percent 
Change

2024 vs 2025 
Volume 
Change

2024 vs 2025 
Percent 
Change

Domestic 152,497 173,606 164,883 +12,386 +8.1% -8,723 -5.0%
Japan 35,854 21,598 20,022 -15,832 -44.2% -1,576 -7.3%

Total 205,509 209,220 198,610 -6,899 -3.4% -10,610 -5.1%

2025 (Year-to-Date through 7 December)

2019 2024 2025
2019 vs 2025 

Volume 
Change

2019 vs 2025 
Percent 
Change

2024 vs 2025 
Volume 
Change

2024 vs 2025 
Percent 
Change

Domestic 8,000,636 8,659,129 8,556,669 +556,032 +6.9% -102,460 -1.2%
Japan 1,707,650 979,061 1,025,916 -681,734 -39.9% +46,855 +4.8%

Total 10,568,282 10,320,790 10,263,560 -304,722 -2.9% -57,230 -0.6%
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